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Personal details 

डॉ.नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय  

सहायक आचायय  

संस्कृत पालि एवं प्राकृत लवभाग 

भाषा स्कूि 

Mo.-9411025012 

narendraskt102@hpcu.ac.in 

 

Educational Qualification (UG, PG & Higher Order) 

S. 

No. 

Degree  Subject  University/Board Year of 

Passing  

1.   (Ph.D.) 2018 

2.  (M.A.) 2004 

3.   (B.A.) 2002 

 

Area of Specialization 

 

mailto:narendraskt102@hpcu.ac.in
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Teaching Experience 

S.N

o 

Designation Department/Centre Institution From -To 

1. 
 

Papers Published in UGC Approved Journals 

S. 

No. 

Title Name of the 

Authors as 

per the order 

in Paper 

Journal Name Volume, Issue & Page nos. Year Imp

act 

Fact

or 

1. 

UGC CARE LIST, ISSN 2347-9892 

VOL I, ISSN 2347-9892 

पषृ्ठ संख्या 323-329 

लदसम्बर 

2016  

 

2. शोधप्रज्ञा  

UGC CARE LIST, ISSN 2347-9892 

VOL-I, Year 08, ISSN 2347-

9892 पषृ्ठ संख्या 45-49 

लदसम्बर 

2020 

 

3. 

UGC CARE LIST, ISSN 2347-9892 

VOL I8, Year 09, ISSN 2347-

9892 

पषृ्ठ संख्या 60-63  

जनू  

2022 

 

4. 

UGC CARE LIST, ISSN 2321-7626 

VOL. xxxI I, Year xI, 

 ISSN 2321-7626 पषृ्ठ संख्या 37-41 

जिुाई  

2022  

 

5. 

UGC CARE LIST, ISSN 2278-0416 

VOL 07-09, Year 19 ISSN 

2278-0416, पषृ्ठ संख्या 120-124 

जिुाई-

लसतम्बर  
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2022 

6. 

UGC CARE LISTED, ISSN 2277-

4351  

VOL 20 , Year 11 ISSN 2277-

4351, पषृ्ठ संख्या 98-103  

जनवरी-

जनू 

2023 

 

7. पालिनीया  

UGC CARE LIST, ISSN 2321-7626 

Vol. XXXIV, Year X ISSN 

2278-0416, पषृ्ठ संख्या 55-60 

जनवरी-

2023 

 

8. शोध-प्रभा  

UGC CARE LISTED, ISSN 0974-

8946 

ISSN 0974-8946

अक्टूबर-

लदसम्बर 

2022 

 

9. शोधप्रज्ञा  

UGC CARE LIST, ISSN 2347-9892 

VOL 20, Year 10, ISSN 2347-

9892 

प.ृ सं.-70-72 

जनू  

2023 

 

10. हररप्रभा 

UGC CARE LISTED, ISSN 2278-

0416 

VOL 07-09, Year 19ISSN 2278-

0416, 

 पषृ्ठ संख्या - 

अक्टूबर-

लदसम्बर 

2023  

 

11. 

UGC CARE LISTED 

ISSN 2321- 6581 

VOL-X Issue II 

ISSN 2321- 6581 

प.ृसं.-85-91 
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Papers Published in Peer Reviewed Journals 

S. 

No. 

Title Name of the 

Authors as 

per the order 

in Paper 

Journal Name Volume, Issue & 

Page nos. 

Year Impa

ct 

Facto

r 

1.  
Peer Reviewed Journal,  

ISSN 2278-0416 

VOL 09-10, Year 14 

ISSN 2278-0416, पषृ्ठ 

संख्या 19-26 

लसतम्बर-

अक्टोबर 

2017 

 

2.  
Peer Reviewed Journal, 

ISSN 2350-0441 

VOL- I I I Year-03 

ISSN 2350-0441 

पषृ्ठ संख्या 212-216 

जिुाई-लसतम्बर 

2017 

 

3.  
Peer Reviewed Journal, 

ISSN 0976-9315 

VOL-04 Year-15 ISSN 

0976-9315 

पषृ्ठ संख्या 72-78 

जनवरी-माचय 

2019 

 

4.  
Peer Reviewed Journal, 

ISSN 2349-364X 

VOL-17  Year-09 

ISSN 2349-364X 

पषृ्ठसंख्या-148-151 

जनवरी-जनू 

2022 

6.240  

5.  
Peer Reviewed Journal, 

ISSN 2395-5104 

VOL-15  Year-08 

ISSN 2395-5104 पषृ्ठसंख्या-

149-151 

जनवरी-जनू 

2022 

6.125  

6.  
Peer Reviewed Journal, 

ISSN 2395-5104

VOL-16  Year-08   

ISSN2395-5104 प.ृसं.- 

101-103 

जिुाई -लदसम्बर  

2022 

6.125 

7.  
Peer Reviewed Journal, 

VOL-18  Year-09  

ISSN2349-364Xप.ृसं. 

जिुाई -लदसम्बर  

2022 

6.240 
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ISSN 2349-364X 165-168  

8.  VOL-18  Year-09   

ISSN2395-5104 प.ृसं.- 

198-200 

 

Books 

S.No Title of the Book Name of the 

Authors as per 

the order in 

Book 

Publisher Year ISBN No. 

1. 2020 978-81-938579-0-

8 

2. 2024 978-93-94829-77-

0 

3. 2024 978-93-85689-78-

9 

Edited Books 

S. No. Title of the Book Name of the Authors as 

per the order in Book 

Publisher Year ISBN No. 

1.  भारतस्य ज्ञानपरम्परा   सत्यम ्पललिलशंग हाउस 

एन-3/25,मोहन गाडयन,  उत्तम 

नगर,नई लदल्िी  

2023  978-81-963156-4-1 
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2.  भारत की ज्ञान प्रिािी   सत्यम ्पललिलशंग हाउस 

एन-3/25,मोहन गाडयन,  उत्तम 

नगर,नई लदल्िी  

2023  978-81-963156-5-1 

3.  पौरालिक ज्ञान परम्परा 

(Knowledge traditions in 

Puranas) 

नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय दवेयानी पललिशसय एण्ड 

लडस्रीलयटूसय, 781, ग्राउंड 

फ्िोर,बागवान अपाटयमेंट,से.-

28 रोलहिी, लदल्िी-110042  

2024 978-93-93751-14-0 

4.  परुािों में ऐलतहालसकता 

(Historical Facts in 

Puranas) 

नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय दवेयानी पललिशसय एण्ड 

लडस्रीलयटूसय, 781, ग्राउंड 

फ्िोर,बागवान अपाटयमेंट,से.-

28 रोलहिी, लदल्िी-110042  

2024 978-93-93751-70-6 

5.  परुािों में भौगोलिक सन्द्दभय 

(Geographical Contexts in 

Puranas) 

नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय दवेयानी पललिशसय एण्ड 

लडस्रीलयटूसय, 781, ग्राउंड 

फ्िोर,बागवान अपाटयमेंट,से.-

28 रोलहिी, लदल्िी-110042  

2024 978-93-93751-58-4 

6.  सभुालषत-रत्नकोश: नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय यश पललिकेशंस  

1/11848,पंचशीि गाडयन, 

नवीन शाहदरा, लदल्िी-

110032 

2024 978-93-85689-68-6 

7.  व्यावहाररकं संस्कृतम ् नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय यश पललिकेशंस  2024 978-93-85689-78-9 
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Chapters in Books 

S.No Title of the Book 

Name of the 

Authors as per 

the order in 

Book Publisher Year ISBN No. 

1. नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय SATYAM PUBLISHING HOUSE, 

UTTAM NAGAR,  NEW DELHI  
2023 978-93-5909-030-6 

2. 

 

नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय 

 

2024 978-93-93751-14-0 

3. 

 

नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय 

 

2024 978-93-93751-70-6 

4. नरेन्द्र कुमार पाण्डेय 2024 978-93-93751-58-4 
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Ongoing Projects 

 
 (ICSSR)        

Research Guidance – FOR PG Students 

S.No Year Degree No. of Students 

Awarded 

Department/Centre 

1. 2022 M.A. 02 

2. 2023  M.A. 02  

3. 2024  M.A. 02  
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Conference/Seminar/workshop   

Invited Talks/Paper Presentation/Participation in Conference/Seminar/Workshop/ Training 

Programme- 

S.No Title of the Paper Conferences/Seminar/ Workshop/ 

Training Programme 

Organized by Whether 

International / 

National / 

State / 

Regional / 

College or 

University 

Level 

From To Year 

1.  17/08/

2013 

17/08/

2013 

2013 

2.  State Level 30/09/

2013 

02/10/

2013 

2013 

3.  M.B. Govt. P.G. Collage, 

Haldwani, Nainital (U.K.) 
Regional 28/03/

2016 

29/03/

2016 

2016 

4.  National 04/03/

2017 

05/03/

2017 

2017 
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5.  National 15/04/

2018 

15/04/

2018 

2018 

6.  Workshop On 

Research 

Methodology  

Interdisciplinary 

ISMAIL NATIONAL 

MAHILA  (P.G.) 

COLLEGE, MEERUT 

(U.P.) 

University  

Level 
18/12/

2019 

24/12/

2019 

2019 

7.  Department of Sanskrit, 

Chaudhary Charan Singh 

University,meerut 

19/10/

2019 

04/11/

2019 

2019 

8.  Global Cltural & 

Spiritual Renaissance 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalay,Haridwar 
International 11/10/

2019 

12/10/

2019 

2019 

9.  27/02/

2020 

07/03/

2020 

2020 

10.  21/03/

2021 

22/03/

2021 

2021 

11.  23/03/

2021 

24/03/

2021 

2021 

12.  (MAWAWS) University  

Level 
26/03/

2022 

27/03/

2022 

2022 

13.  International 18/04/

2022 

18/04/

2022 

2022 
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14.  30/04/

2022 

30/04/

2022 

2022 

15.  27/05/

2022 

27/05/

2022 

2022 

16.  24/06/

2022 

25/06/

2022 

2022 

17.  22/08/

2022 

23/08/

2022 

2022 

18.  03/09/

2022 

04/09/

2022 

2022 

19.  28/09/

2022 

28/09/

2022 

2022 

20.  13/12/

2022 

13/12/

2022 

2022 
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21.  भारतीय भाषाओ ंमें संस्कृत 

का महत्त्व राष्ट्रीय लशक्षा नीलत 

के लवशषे सन्द्दभय में  

Invited Talk Guru Nanak Dev 

Educational Institute, Itara, 

Maigalganj, Lakhimpur -

Khiri 

19/05/

2022 

19/05/

2022 

2022 

22.  Management and 

Bhagwadgita  

Invited Talk Department of BBA, 

Government P.G.Cllege, 

Dharamshala 

29-08-

2022 

29-08-

2022 

2022 

23.  Daily life according to 

Gita 

Invited Talk Guru Dronacharya College 

of Nursing, Yol cant. 

Dharamshala, Kangra, 

Himachal Pradesh 

College 

Level 
17.12. 

2022 

17.12. 

2022 

2022 

24.  सामालजक चेतना एव ंरामचररत 

मानस  

 

एक लदवसीय राष्ट्रीय संगोष्ठी 

 

भारतीय मत पंथ सम्प्रदाय एव ंसेमलेटक 

धमय अध्ययन केन्द्र एव ंसमाजशास्त्र एव ं

सामालजक नलृवज्ञान लवभाग, 

लह.प्र.केन्द्रीय लवश्वलवद्यािय 

राष्ट्रीय 30.05.

2023 

30.05.

2023 

2023  

25.  राष्ट्रीय लशक्षा नीलत-2020 

और चनुौलतयााँ  

लिलदवसीय राष्ट्रीय संगोष्ठी 

 

अवस्थी कािेज आफ धमयशािा एव ं

लशक्षा लवभाग, लह.प्र.केन्द्रीय 

लवश्वलवद्यािय 

राष्ट्रीय 08-09 

जनू, 

2023 

08-09 

जनू, 

2023 

2023 

26.  
Bhagwadgita and 

Management 
Invited Talk Department of BBA, Government 

P.G. College, Dharamshala (H.P.) 

महालवद्यािय 

स्तरीय 

24-07-

2023 

24-07-

2023 

2023 

27.  संस्कृत भाषा प्रचार में स्वयं का 

योगदान  

लवश्वलशक्षा सम्मिेनम ् केन्द्रीय संस्कृत लवश्वलवद्यािय, जयपरु 

पररसर  

अन्द्तारालष्ट्रय  10  

अगस्त 

2023  

12 

अगस्त 

2023  

2023  

28.  लहन्द्द ूरीलतररवाज एव ंपरम्परायें  Invited Talk श्री माधव कािेज आफ एजकेुशन 

एण्ड टेक्नािाजी, हापड़ु (उ.प्र.)  

महालवद्यािय 

स्तरीय 

16 

नवम्बर 

2023  

16 

नवम्बर 

2023 

2023 
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29.  महाकलव कालिदासस्य ग्रन्द्थेष ु

राजनीलतलचन्द्तनम ् 

 

 

जनपद स्तरीय  23 

लदसम्बर  

23 

लदसम्बर   

2023 

30.  प्राचीन भारते लशक्षा व्यवस्था  लिलदवसीय गरुुकुि कांगड़ी लवश्वलवद्यािय, हररिार  अन्द्तारालष्ट्रय 7-8 

लदसम्बर  

7-8 

लदसम्बर 

2023 

31.  श्रीमद्भगवद्गीतायां प्रबन्द्धन 

सतू्रालि  

जनपद स्तरीय  11.1.2

0 24  

11.1.2

0 24  

20 24 

32.  स्वामी लववकेानन्द्द और 

संस्कृत  

भारतीय मत पंथ सम्प्रदाय एव ंसेमलेटक 

धमय अध्ययन केन्द्र एव ंसमाजशास्त्र एव ं

सामालजक नलृवज्ञान लवभाग, 

लह.प्र.केन्द्रीय लवश्वलवद्यािय

 09 जनू 

2024  

11 जनू 

2024 

2024 

 

Conferences/Seminars Organized 

S. 

No 

Title of the Programme  Sponsors Venue & Duration  Whether 

International / 

national / State 

/ Regional / 

College or 

University 

Level 

From To Year 

1. एक लदवसीय राष्ट्रीय संगोष्ठी (भारतीय 

संस्कृलत में लनलहत मौलिक मलू्य तथा राष्ट्रीय 

पनुलनयमायि में उनकी प्रासङ्लगकता ) 

आई.सी.पी.आर एव ंसंस्कृत पालि 

एव ंप्राकृत लवभाग, लहमाचि प्रदशे 

केन्द्रीय लवश्वलवद्यािय,धमयशािा  

लहमाचि प्रदशे केन्द्रीय 

लवश्वलवद्यािय,धमयशािा  

(एक लदवसीय) 

राष्ट्रीय 13/12/

2022 

13/12/

2022 

2022 
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Workshop Organized 

S. 

No. 

Title of the 

Programme  

Sponsors Venue & Duration  Whether 

International / 

national / State / 

Regional / 

College or 

University Level 

From To Year 

1. लवलशष्टकक्षा: (काययशािा)                                    

(संयोजक) 

संस्कृत पालि एव ंप्राकृत लवभाग,                    

लहमाचि प्रदशे केन्द्रीय लवश्वलवद्यािय 

लहमाचि प्रदशे केन्द्रीय 

लवश्वलवद्यािय, धमयशािा 
लवश्वलवद्याियस्तरीय 

(लवभागीय) 

20/09/202

2 

03/10/ 

2022 

2022 

2. लवलशष्टकक्षा: (काययशािा)                                    

(संयोजक) 

संस्कृत पालि एव ंप्राकृत लवभाग,                    

लहमाचि प्रदशे केन्द्रीय लवश्वलवद्यािय 

लहमाचि प्रदशे केन्द्रीय 

लवश्वलवद्यािय, धमयशािा 
लवश्वलवद्याियस्तरीय 

(लवभागीय) 

28/11/202

2 

09/12/202

2 

2022 

Participation & Extension Activities (Academic/Administration) 

S. 

No 

Name of the Position ( Head,  Dean,                  

Coordinator, Director, etc.,) 

Order Date (Duration) Nature of Duties 

1. सदस्य  06.04.2022 लवश्वलवद्यािय जािपटु (Website)सलमलत  

2. प्रभारी 02/05/2022          संस्कृत संवधयन सलमलत, संस्कृत पालि एव ंप्राकृत लवभाग 

3. लवभागीय समन्द्वयक  12.08.2022 लवश्वलवद्यािय कोलचंग सेन्द्टर 

4. सह उपाधीक्षक 2023 परीक्षा सलमलत  

5. प्रभारी  2024  पाठ्यक्रम सलमलत  
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Faculty Development Programme Attended (Orientation, Refresher, other Short Term Course during the 

year) 

S.No Title of the FDP Organiser Venue Duration From Date To Date Year 
 MOOCs: Design, 

Development & 

Delivery 

School of Commerce and 

Management Studies, School of 

Education & IQAC Cell CUHP 

One Week 15.03.2023 21.03.2023 2023 

 


